
Account/Formula

 9:47AM1/5/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-280-003-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel Charges303 EM MEETING 00827424.00 20 N

01-001-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeREF#85943 KEARNEY NACO REG FEE 0153575.00 35 N

12/06/2023 12/05/2024

01-052-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesREF#44825 CISCO/WEBEX YEAR FEE 0153307.80 34 N

12/06/2023 12/05/2024

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsREIMBURSE SALES TAX - UC TRUCK 07848021.44 15 N

01-200-000-0000-6460 Deputy SuppliesSTOCKING CAPS 10602798.55 22 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsBLACKHAWK STRIKE DROP LEG-6 11080499372.47 48 N

01-391-000-0000-6330 Transportation/Travel/ParkingPARKING - AMC CONFERENCE 12122315.00 4 N

01-257-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOTEL AMC CONF/MACCAC 1245318172.54 5 N

12/04/2023 12/05/2023

01-257-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOTEL PARKING AMC CONF/MACCAC 124531825.00 6 N

12/04/2023 12/05/2023

01-200-003-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)#214 MEAL - DMT TRAINNG 3002217.26 17 N

01-001-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingREF#32434, 37567, 93734 3014775.16 27 N

01-001-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingREF# 27751 3014678.43 28 N

01-052-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingREF#14208- HOTEL STAY 3022430.52 29 N

01-052-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)REF#66405- HOTEL MEAL 302239.21 30 N

01-001-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingLEIVISKA HOTEL 12/03-12/06 3048658.66 50 N

12/03/2023 12/06/2023

01-391-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesKWIK TRIP - AMC CONFERENCE 414878530.67 3 N

01-001-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingREF#96188- HOTEL STAY 4174476.19 32 N

01-001-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)REF#21152- HOTEL MEAL 417422.41 31 N

01-053-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsDEC. 2023 RACARIE SOFTWARE 4439191.00 33 N

12/01/2023 01/01/2024

01-200-003-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesLANA NIBRS TRAINING 44673026.04 18 N

01-043-000-0000-6268 Staff Training, DevelopmentALP REGISTRATION (TRAINING) 5507450.00 47 N

01-043-000-0000-6405 Office SuppliesAPPLE JUMP DESKTOP 550716.02 46 N

01-200-003-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel Lodging221 MSA CONFERENCE 673027196.40 21 N

01-391-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)BREAKFAST - AMC CONFERENCE 749138.99 1 N

01-391-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingHOLIDAY INN - AMC CONFERENCE 74914141.58 2 N

01-049-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingVLAD FOR MN IT SYMPOSIUM 84810311500.22 7 N

01-257-251-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)CONFERENCE -MEAL 857816.80 45 N

12/04/2023 12/05/2023

01-200-003-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesJEN O PORTALS TRAINING 905841528.65 19 N

01-049-000-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel LodgingMAX HOTEL MN IT GOV SYMPOSIUM 90643058542.38 8 N

01-711-000-0000-6240 Membership/Dues/Association FeesCONSTANT CONTACT FEE 937042.40 26 N

10/21/2023 12/20/2023

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462
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Account/Formula

 9:47AM1/5/24
WLB1

General Fund

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

1

01-711-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeCOURSE ENROLLMENT 2024 9370225.00 25 N

01-200-003-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel Lodging#214 DMT TRAINING 97571195232.40 16 N

01-049-000-0000-6266 Software Fees/License FeesDECEMBER AZURESTACK G034898666213.87 51 N

01-200-003-0000-6332 Hotel / Motel Lodging#217 MSA CONFERENCE IN672884206.08 52 N

01-110-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsBROWN OUT LLCC MCIT REIMBURSE2,473.68 49 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsRED DOT SIGHTS SO-6967842563.99 23 N

01-200-200-0000-6265 ProgramsLUMEN WEAPON LIGHTS SO-6967845691.94 24 N

01-049-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)ST PAUL RIVERCENTERCAFE VLAD-TRAVEL14.16 9 N

01-049-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)ST PAUL RIVERCENTERCAFE VLAD-TRAVEL4.36 10 N

01-049-000-0000-6339 Meals (Overnight)KWIK TRIP VLAD-TRAVEL32.61 11 N

11,516.00  405462

General Fund11,516.00
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1 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 40 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

 9:47AM1/5/24
WLB1

Trust

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

10

10-923-000-0000-6254 Utilities-Gas and ElectricBILLING FOR JUNE - NOV. + FEES 0502544561-00001396.61 13 N
Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

396.61  15462

Trust396.61
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10 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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Forest Development

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

11

11-939-000-0000-6450 SuppliesSILVA RANGER COMPASS & LOGGERS 0502544561-00001125.18 14 N
Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

125.18  15462

Forest Development125.18
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11 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Long Lake Conservation Center
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Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

19

19-521-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsPHOTO FOR WEB (REIMBURSE) 10902620532.99 42 N

19-521-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsNATURE ROCKS WEB REIMBURSE 1090272779192.00 43 N

19-521-000-0000-6360 Services, Labor, ContractsNATURE ROCKS DOMAIN (REIMBURSE 109027281936.15 44 N

19-521-000-0000-6205 PostageMAIL CANTEEN STUFF 13133.35 41 N

19-522-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeMASTER NAT TRIP 186576996.00 38 N

19-522-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeMASTER NAT TRIP 186577132.00 37 N

19-522-000-0000-6241 Registration FeeMASTER NAT TRIP 186578932.00 39 N

19-524-000-0000-6335 Gas/Vehicle Fuel ChargesGAS FOR VAN 53037755.38 40 N

19-521-000-0000-6205 PostageSHIPPING TO SCHOOLS 83146.05 36 N

19-521-000-0000-6220 TelephoneWIFE EXTENDER FOR LAB US572074161.00 12 N

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

686.92  105462

Long Lake Conservation Center686.92

12,724.71
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19 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 10 Transactions

Final Total: 4 Vendors 52 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

5

05-400-440-0410-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-AMC CONF LODGING44.44 1 N

12/03/2023 12/06/2023

05-400-440-0410-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-AMC CONF MEALS6.77 4 N

05-420-600-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-AMC CONF LODGING104.76 2 N

12/03/2023 12/06/2023

05-420-600-4800-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-AMC CONF MEALS15.95 5 N

05-430-700-4800-6332 Hotel/LodgingADMIN-AMC CONF LODGING168.26 3 N

12/03/2023 12/06/2023

05-430-700-4800-6339 Meals (Overnight)ADMIN-AMC CONF MEALS25.61 6 N

05-430-700-4800-6405 Office SuppliesCOMP STAND FOR HOME VISIT (KH)119.90 21 N

12/08/2023 12/08/2023

05-430-700-4800-6810 Mh Init - Flex (418)MH-INIT FLEX - GROCERIES 15432302924.61 17 N

12/07/2023 12/07/2023

05-400-400-0402-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (PUBLIC HEALTH) 161-014728316.03 14 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-01472836.73 7 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (EM) 161-014728316.03 11 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-014728315.87 8 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JG) 161-014728316.03 12 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-420-640-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (JH) 161-014728316.03 13 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (SP, CG, PA) 161-014728325.50 9 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (KL, JS, RP) 161-014728348.09 10 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesWEBEX (ADULT SERVICES) 161-014728316.04 16 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

05-400-440-0410-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY NOV '23 INV010610342.80 18 N

11/01/2023 11/30/2023

05-420-600-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY NOV '23 INV010610346.60 19 N

11/01/2023 11/30/2023

05-430-700-4800-6266 Software Fees/License FeesAVAILITY NOV '23 INV0106103410.60 20 N

11/01/2023 11/30/2023

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462
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Health & Human Services
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5

706.65  205462

Health & Human Services706.65
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5 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 20 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County



Account/Formula

 9:47AM1/5/24
WLB1

Opioid Settlement

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

25

25-000-000-0000-6266 Data Processing/Computer ServicesWEBEX (OPIOID) 161-014728316.03 15 N

12/09/2023 01/08/2024

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)5462

16.03  15462

Opioid Settlement16.03

722.68
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25 Fund Total: 1 Vendors 1 Transactions

Final Total: 2 Vendors 21 Transactions

Bremer Bank (Elan ACH)

Aitkin County
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MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 706.65 Health & Human Services 5

 16.03 Opioid Settlement 25

 722.68

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .



 9:47AM1/5/24
WLB1

Copyright 2010-2022 Integrated Financial Systems

Page 7
MANUAL WARRANTS/VOIDS/CORRECTIONSAudit List for Board

Aitkin County

AMOUNT

 11,516.00 General Fund 1

 396.61 Trust 10

 125.18 Forest Development 11

 686.92 Long Lake Conservation Center 19

 12,724.71

NameFundRecap by Fund

All Funds Total Approved by, . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Total Elan paid 12.21.23 = $13,447.39
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